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Juliette Perron

Elsie Levesque
Annabelle Richard
Camille Landry

Elsa Laverdiere
Marie-Félix Larochelle
Frédérique Charbonneau
Elisa Hamel

Alyciane Rioux-Dubé
Lorie Vézina

Rosianne Guay

Parisse Parent

B

Skate Canada

Date:

Invitation Cote-du-Sud 2025

Saint-Jean-Port-Joli

14 novembre 2025 au 16 novembre 2025
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 2 Evé. 25) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
Mont-Joli
St-Romuald/Saint-Jean

La Pocatiere

Beauport-Charlebourg
Montmagny

De la Capitale
St-Etienne
Montmagny
Beauport-Charlebourg
Elan

Points

Région Points

CACH
EQ

CACH
EQ

CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH

15-nov.-2025 09:07:17

Kathleen Gagnon

A

Patinage Canada

19.55
18.63
17.71
16.82
16.69
15.67
15.19
14.98
14.57
14.40
10.27



